
Show #1028 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): World Show #2 (10/28/2017)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 754 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) Kinsey J Jones140.00

2 659 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram Jennifer  Ingram130.00

3 614 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) Emily Woodard121.00

4 611 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir111.00

5 760 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 110.00

6 788 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) GILLEAN NIXON106.00

7 777 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (Collegiate) Hannah Gillmore105.00

8 742 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) Rob A Brown101.00

9 753 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU BLACK) CHANCE O'NEAL97.00

10 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen96.00

11 796 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (CC) Gracie Paul96.00

12 747 Hicka Chula Dual Addison Fjelstad Addison Fjelstad94.50

13 738 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca Colton R Baca91.50

14 789 Foggy Bottom Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) Rieta Dufurrena89.00

15 638 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart Judy Boeshart87.00

16 688 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal O'Neal Quarter Horses85.00

17 775 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) Flint Roberts81.00

18 765 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 81.00

19 690 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless73.00

20 776 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 BONNY CUNNINGHAM72.00

21 719 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) Walker Priester72.00

22 793 Mr Hangten Jac Zane Davis (CC) Zane Davis70.00

23 784 See My Crome Shine Katie Firmin Katie Firmin69.00

24 652 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs Larry & Beverley Jacobs65.00

25 778 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (2 Amanda J Seymour64.00

26 764 Light Dots Nolan Self (Collegiate) BIRGIT SELF64.00

27 601 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer Sherri Fischer63.00

28 771 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop Kim Bishop61.00

29 817 Onmyway Tofarfaraway Elizabeth Hulslander ELIZABETH HULSLANDER56.00

30 794 CR Josys Little Zack Jakob Dees (CC) Jakob Dees54.00

31 745 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU RED) Jim Cogdell53.00

32 629 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements BALANCE RANCH47.00

33 759 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) Hayley Walker46.00

34 673 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst Margaret Durst45.00

35 774 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT BLANE THOMPSON43.00

36 797 HESATENINOTUFFRAB Amanda Brown (CC) Rob A Brown32.00

37 785 Pistol Silencer Allison Smith (Collegiate) Allison Smith25.00



Show #1028 (Chris Jeter): World Show #2 (10/28/2017)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 788 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 76.00 GILLEAN NIXON38.00

2 754 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 74.00 Kinsey J Jones37.00

3 611 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 74.00 Robert Muir36.00

4 760 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 74.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 35.00

5 690 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 73.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless34.00

6 796 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (CC) 73.50 Gracie Paul33.00

7 659 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 73.50 Jennifer  Ingram32.00

8 747 Hicka Chula Dual Addison Fjelstad 73.50 Addison Fjelstad31.00

9 614 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 73.50 Emily Woodard30.00

10 638 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 73.00 Judy Boeshart29.00

11 652 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 73.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs28.00

12 775 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) 72.50 Flint Roberts27.00

13 601 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 72.50 Sherri Fischer26.00

14 784 See My Crome Shine Katie Firmin 72.50 Katie Firmin25.00

15 771 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 72.00 Kim Bishop24.00

16 817 Onmyway Tofarfaraway Elizabeth Hulslander 71.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER23.00

17 765 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 22.00

18 742 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 71.00 Rob A Brown21.00

19 778 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (2 71.00 Amanda J Seymour20.00

20 759 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 71.00 Hayley Walker19.00

21 719 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 70.50 Walker Priester18.00

22 688 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 70.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses17.00

23 629 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 70.00 BALANCE RANCH16.00

24 776 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 69.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM15.00

25 789 Foggy Bottom Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 69.50 Rieta Dufurrena14.00

26 753 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU BLACK) 69.50 CHANCE O'NEAL13.00

27 738 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 69.00 Colton R Baca12.00

28 669 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 68.50 TRACI A WITTE11.00

29 793 Mr Hangten Jac Zane Davis (CC) 68.00 Zane Davis10.00

30 777 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (Collegiate) 67.50 Hannah Gillmore9.00

31 797 HESATENINOTUFFRAB Amanda Brown (CC) 67.50 Rob A Brown8.00

32 745 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU RED) 67.50 Jim Cogdell7.00

33 774 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 67.00 BLANE THOMPSON6.00

34 794 CR Josys Little Zack Jakob Dees (CC) 66.50 Jakob Dees5.00

35 785 Pistol Silencer Allison Smith (Collegiate) 65.50 Allison Smith4.00

36 673 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 65.00 Margaret Durst3.00

37 764 Light Dots Nolan Self (Collegiate) 64.00 BIRGIT SELF2.00

38 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 62.00 Becky Horlen1.00



Show #1028 (Chris Jeter): World Show #2 (10/28/2017)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 784 See My Crome Shine Katie Firmin 74.00 Katie Firmin38.00

2 659 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 73.50 Jennifer  Ingram37.00

3 777 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (Collegiate) 73.00 Hannah Gillmore36.00

4 754 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 72.00 Kinsey J Jones35.00

5 788 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 72.00 GILLEAN NIXON34.00

6 614 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 71.50 Emily Woodard33.00

7 753 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU BLACK) 71.00 CHANCE O'NEAL32.00

8 796 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (CC) 71.00 Gracie Paul31.00

9 760 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 30.00

10 765 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 29.00

11 738 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 70.50 Colton R Baca28.00

12 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 70.00 Becky Horlen27.00

13 764 Light Dots Nolan Self (Collegiate) 70.00 BIRGIT SELF26.00

14 774 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 70.00 BLANE THOMPSON25.00

15 793 Mr Hangten Jac Zane Davis (CC) 70.00 Zane Davis24.00

16 719 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 69.50 Walker Priester23.00

17 688 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 69.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses22.00

18 789 Foggy Bottom Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 69.50 Rieta Dufurrena21.00

19 742 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 69.50 Rob A Brown20.00

20 745 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU RED) 69.50 Jim Cogdell19.00

21 669 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 69.00 TRACI A WITTE18.00

22 638 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 69.00 Judy Boeshart17.00

23 629 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 68.50 BALANCE RANCH16.00

24 747 Hicka Chula Dual Addison Fjelstad 68.00 Addison Fjelstad15.00

25 673 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 67.50 Margaret Durst14.00

26 794 CR Josys Little Zack Jakob Dees (CC) 67.50 Jakob Dees13.00

27 611 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 66.50 Robert Muir12.00

28 817 Onmyway Tofarfaraway Elizabeth Hulslander 66.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER11.00

29 797 HESATENINOTUFFRAB Amanda Brown (CC) 64.50 Rob A Brown10.00

30 776 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 64.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM9.00

31 759 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 64.50 Hayley Walker8.00

32 601 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 64.00 Sherri Fischer7.00

33 690 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 63.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless6.00

34 771 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 62.50 Kim Bishop5.00

35 652 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 60.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs4.00

36 775 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) 57.00 Flint Roberts3.00

37 778 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (2 53.50 Amanda J Seymour2.00

OP 38 785 Pistol Silencer Allison Smith (Collegiate) 67.50 Allison Smith1.00



Show #1028 (Chris Jeter): World Show #2 (10/28/2017)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 754 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 75.00 Kinsey J Jones38.00

2 776 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 75.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM37.00

3 614 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 75.00 Emily Woodard36.00

4 611 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 75.00 Robert Muir35.00

5 688 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 74.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses34.00

6 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 74.50 Becky Horlen33.00

7 760 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 74.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 32.00

8 788 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 73.50 GILLEAN NIXON31.00

9 775 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) 71.00 Flint Roberts30.00

10 753 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU BLACK) 69.50 CHANCE O'NEAL29.00

11 777 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (Collegiate) 69.50 Hannah Gillmore28.00

12 742 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 69.00 Rob A Brown27.00

13 601 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 69.00 Sherri Fischer26.00

14 659 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 69.00 Jennifer  Ingram25.00

15 719 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 69.00 Walker Priester24.00

16 738 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 68.50 Colton R Baca23.00

17 638 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 68.00 Judy Boeshart22.00

18 765 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 21.00

19 747 Hicka Chula Dual Addison Fjelstad 67.50 Addison Fjelstad20.00

20 764 Light Dots Nolan Self (Collegiate) 67.50 BIRGIT SELF19.00

21 778 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (2 67.50 Amanda J Seymour18.00

22 789 Foggy Bottom Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 67.00 Rieta Dufurrena17.00

23 796 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (CC) 67.00 Gracie Paul16.00

24 652 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 65.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs15.00

25 759 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 64.00 Hayley Walker14.00

26 745 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU RED) 63.50 Jim Cogdell13.00

27 797 HESATENINOTUFFRAB Amanda Brown (CC) 63.00 Rob A Brown12.00

28 793 Mr Hangten Jac Zane Davis (CC) 63.00 Zane Davis11.00

29 785 Pistol Silencer Allison Smith (Collegiate) 62.50 Allison Smith10.00

30 629 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 59.50 BALANCE RANCH9.00

31 673 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 38.00 Margaret Durst8.00

OP 32 817 Onmyway Tofarfaraway Elizabeth Hulslander 69.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER7.00

OP 33 690 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 69.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless6.00

OP 34 784 See My Crome Shine Katie Firmin 69.00 Katie Firmin5.00

OP 35 774 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 55.50 BLANE THOMPSON4.00

OP 36 669 Roany Rey Jay Traci A Witte 55.50 TRACI A WITTE3.00

OP 37 794 CR Josys Little Zack Jakob Dees (CC) 53.00 Jakob Dees2.00

OP 38 771 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 52.50 Kim Bishop1.00



Show #1028 (Frank Craighead): World Show #2 (10/28/2017)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 789 Foggy Bottom Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 74.50 Rieta Dufurrena37.00

2 659 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 73.50 Jennifer  Ingram36.00

3 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 72.50 Becky Horlen35.00

4 794 CR Josys Little Zack Jakob Dees (CC) 72.50 Jakob Dees34.00

5 742 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 72.00 Rob A Brown33.00

6 777 Heza Secret Code Hannah Gillmore (Collegiate) 71.50 Hannah Gillmore32.00

7 771 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 71.00 Kim Bishop31.00

8 754 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 71.00 Kinsey J Jones30.00

9 747 Hicka Chula Dual Addison Fjelstad 71.00 Addison Fjelstad28.50

9 738 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 71.00 Colton R Baca28.50

10 611 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.00 Robert Muir28.00

11 690 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 71.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless27.00

13 793 Mr Hangten Jac Zane Davis (CC) 70.00 Zane Davis25.00

14 778 Fourth And Ten Amanda J Seymour (2 69.50 Amanda J Seymour24.00

15 753 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU BLACK) 69.50 CHANCE O'NEAL23.00

16 614 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 68.50 Emily Woodard22.00

17 775 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) 68.50 Flint Roberts21.00

18 673 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 68.50 Margaret Durst20.00

19 638 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 68.50 Judy Boeshart19.00

20 652 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 68.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs18.00

21 764 Light Dots Nolan Self (Collegiate) 68.00 BIRGIT SELF17.00

22 796 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (CC) 67.50 Gracie Paul16.00

23 817 Onmyway Tofarfaraway Elizabeth Hulslander 67.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER15.00

24 745 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (TTU RED) 66.50 Jim Cogdell14.00

25 760 TAMU Reyette Olena Kayte Weeks (Collegiate) 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 13.00

26 688 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 66.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses12.00

27 776 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (2 66.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM11.00

28 785 Pistol Silencer Allison Smith (Collegiate) 65.00 Allison Smith10.00

29 765 Heza San Jo Sarah McEntire (A&M) 65.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 9.00

30 774 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 64.50 BLANE THOMPSON8.00

31 719 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 64.00 Walker Priester7.00

32 629 Seven S Limelight Cathy Clements 63.00 BALANCE RANCH6.00

33 759 Jacs R Wild Hayley Walker (A&M) 63.00 Hayley Walker5.00

34 601 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 59.50 Sherri Fischer4.00

35 788 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 53.00 GILLEAN NIXON3.00

OP 36 797 HESATENINOTUFFRAB Amanda Brown (CC) 68.50 Rob A Brown2.00

OP 37 784 See My Crome Shine Katie Firmin 67.00 Katie Firmin1.00


